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A
DOC |nst|tut|0ns 12'093 58% @DOC Institution OPrivate Institution
Private Institutions 0 0%
Halfway Houses 527 3%
J a| IS 8,363 40% @Halfway House @Jail
Total 20,983 )
ite acl
White 15,643 75%
Black 4,842 23%
@Hispanic @Bi-Racial
Hispanic 248 1%
Bi-Racial 187 1%
BAsian @Native American
Asian 33 0%
Native American 15 0%
QOther
Other 15 0% )
Age 4 )
Under 21 318 @Under21 0O21-25
21-25 2,895 14%
26 - 30 3,901 19% a%-30 @313
31-35 4,149 20%
36 - 40 3,066 15%
41 - 45 2,249 11% 936-40 ®@41-45
46 - 50 1,751 8%
Over 50 2,654 13% 046.50  mOver 50
Average Age 36
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Male 18,556 88% @Male OFemale
Female 2,427 12%
N y
a4 v h
Violent Sex
Violent 7,605 36%
Sex 2,330 11%
@Propert @Drug
Property 5,354 26% ’
Drug 3,976 19%
@Other
Other 1,574 8%
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1-3Years 2,103 10%
4 -5 Years 3,227 15%
6 -9 Years 2,952 14%
10 Years 2,700 13%
11 - 14 Years 1,917 9%
15 Years 1,340 6%
16 - 20 Years 2,250 11%
Over 20 Years 2,955  14%
Life With Parole 821 4%
Life Without Parole 110 1%
Death 34 0%
Not Calculated 574 3%
Average Sentence 14

Top 10 Counties Of Conviction

Jefferson
Fayette
Kenton
McCracken
Warren
Hardin
Campbell
Daviess
Boone
Pulaski
Other

3,531
1,240
837
662
637
627
555
465
407
388

11,634

17%
6%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%

55%
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